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Date 12-4-21 

Time: 1.55 PM -3.10 PM 

Venue: 

Online- ZOOM- Zoom Id - 6441728068; P 12345 

LINK:https://drive.google.com/file/d/11fhEnVQazCy59lECG4ol

XbnIdZ9GrS4p/view?usp=sharing 

Section: CF1,CF2,IFA 

Batch: 2020-2022 

Semester: II 

Guest/Speaker Name: Mr. Ravindran Balakrishnan 

Guest/Speaker 

Designation 

Finance & Accounting Professional with rich experience and 

international exposure 

Guest/Speaker Contact 

No & Email Id: 
ravirlaa@hotmail.com 

Guest/Speaker 

Company/ Institute 

Name: 

Omnicom Media Group as Regional CFO for West and Central 

Africa. 

Faculty Coordinators 

Name: 
Dr. Madhavi R & Dr. Sireesha Nanduri 

Topic: 
NPAs - Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code and its relevance in 

today's world 

Moderator (if any) NA 

No. of Attendees Students-   125;  Faculty-5 

Feedback: Enclosed 

Brochure: (if any) Enclosed 

Revenue Collected: (if 

any) 
NIL 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11fhEnVQazCy59lECG4olXbnIdZ9GrS4p/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11fhEnVQazCy59lECG4olXbnIdZ9GrS4p/view?usp=sharing


 

FIG Activity 
1. Introduction: FIG Activity- Guest lecture on NPAs was organized to the students, so as to familarise 

the concept of NPAs,  quality of the stressed assets, origin, evolution and  significance of IBC code, 

institutional framework for IBC. 

2. Venue (Outside/Inside the campus): Online- Zoom Id - 6441728068; P 12345 

LINK:https://drive.google.com/file/d/11fhEnVQazCy59lECG4olXbnIdZ9GrS4p/view?usp=sharing 

3.      Program Objectives: 

1)  NPA’s origin and   origin of  IBC, Quality of the stressed assets-(PO1, PO5) 

2) Salient features of IBC, IBC framework-(PO2, PO5, PO7) 

3)  Institutional framework for IBC-( PO2, PO5, PO7) 

1. Relevance to PO and Relevance to PEO-mentioned above  

2. Activity Overview:  Speaker introduced the NPAs concept, highlighted stressed assets significance, 

provided a bird’s eye view on IBC code- 2016.The institutional framework, insolvency process and the 

functions and terms of IRP are discussed at length. 

3. Guest/Speakers’ Profile: Ravindran academic qualifications include M.Com, MBA – Finance and MA 

Economics. Ravindran holds a series of professional membership and qualifications in Indian and 

International accountancy bodies – is a Cost Accountant FCMA, Chartered Certified Accountant FCCA, 

Chartered Accountant ACA, Chartered Management Accountant FCMA Uk, Chartered Global 

Management Accountant CGMA and Certified Public Accountant CPA. 

He has 28 years experience in multi-national and multi-cultural organizations in varied disciplines in 

Finance, Accounting, Management, and Administration. His experience cuts across three continents 

(India, Philippines, Singapore in Asia); (Uganda, Kenya, Nigeria, Ghana, Cameroun, Ivory Coast, 

Equatorial Guinea in Africa); and (Canada, the United States in the Americas)}. 

Industry-wise, he has worked in FMCG Exports, Manufacturing, Automotive, Insurance, 

Pharmaceutical, Consulting, Emergency Healthcare services industries, and Media & 

Communications. He currently works for Omnicom Media Group as Regional CFO for West and 

Central Africa. 

 

4. Summary and Key Learnings of the session:  

1) NPA’s origin and   origin of  IBC  

2) Quality of the stressed assets 

3) NPA’s scenario in India 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11fhEnVQazCy59lECG4olXbnIdZ9GrS4p/view?usp=sharing
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4) Reasons for the corporate sickness 

5) Evolution of IBC Code 

6) Salient features of IBC 

7) IBC framework 

8) Insolvency Process 

9) Functions and term of IRP 

10) Institutional framework for IBC 

 

5. Participant details: Finance students -Enclosed 

6. Details of Winners (if applicable): -NA 

7. Details of the judges (if applicable): -NA 

8. Attendance records: Online-Enclosed 

9. Participants’ Feedback, Feedback Analysis and Attainment Calculation: Yes- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MBA Batch 2020-22 -2nd Semester Attendance :   Section: 20CF1 

 

    Date 12/04 

    Subject: 
IFS - 

GL 

    Faculty SN 

Sl. USN  Name 4 

1 20MBAR0096 ABHISHEK ANAND 1 

2 20MBAR0660 ACHANTA SRI DIVYA SIVANI 1 

3 20MBAR0158 ADITI SHARMA 1 

4 20MBAR0150 AGNEY GOKUL 1 

5 20MBAR0473 AMOGH ALVA 1 

6 20MBAR0260 ANJANA THAMPY 1 

7 20MBAR0155 ANKITA SINGH 1 
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8 20MBAR0259 ANUNANDA CHEKARAMKODI 1 

9 20MBAR0345 ANUSHREE MAITY 1 

10 20MBAR0477 AQUIB AHMED A 1 

11 20MBAR0044 ARAVIND BHARADWAJ 1 

12 20MBAR0159 ASHUTOSH TIWARY 1 

13 20MBAR0612 AYESHA AMREEN 1 

14 20MBAR0156 B P CHANDAN  SHRI GURU 1 

15 20MBAR0102 BRAHMESH B N 0 

16 20MBAR0375 DEVIKA PADMA KUMAR 1 

17 20MBAR0261 
GANTA TARUN 

VEERANJANEYULU 
1 

18 20MBAR0094 GIRISH G 1 

19 20MBAR0597 ISHA SHRIDHAR 1 

20 20MBAR0034 KANDI ATEETH RAO 1 

21 20MBAR0442 KEERTHANA K YADAV 1 

22 20MBAR0162 KIRAN GOWDA 1 

23 20MBAR0376 KUSUMA M 1 

24 20MBAR0147 LAVANYA HARKERE SANJEEV 1 

25 20MBAR0494 M V LIKITH DATTA SWAROOP 0 

26 20MBAR0416 MAMA MOHANTY 1 

27 20MBAR0248 MANAS RAJ SRIVASTAVA 1 

28 20MBAR0384 MD ZEESHAN 0 

29 20MBAR0084 MEENA J K 1 

30 20MBAR0141 MULA REVANTH 1 

31 20MBAR0484 N SIMRAN JAIN 1 
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32 20MBAR0491 NEHA G KULKARNI 1 

33 20MBAR0469 NIKHIL MADDHESIA 1 

34 20MBAR0386 NILMANI SINGH 1 

35 20MBAR0126 NIVEDITHA G 1 

36 20MBAR0395 P SHIVARAM KUMAR 1 

37 20MBAR0095 PRACHI M VORA 1 

38 20MBAR0595 RAHUL BOTHRA 1 

39 20MBAR0647 RAJATH RAJESH KAMATH 1 

40 20MBAR0369 RAKSHITH M 1 

41 20MBAR0148 RAMYA B V 1 

42 20MBAR0561 ROHAN PAL 1 

43 20MBAR0489 ROHIT TIBRIWALA 1 

44 20MBAR0154 SAGARA R M 1 

45 20MBAR0101 SARIKA S 1 

46 20MBAR0120 SATHYANATH S 1 

47 20MBAR0172 SHREYAS 1 

48 20MBAR0471 SHUBHAM KUMAR 1 

49 20MBAR0310 SINDHU K B 1 

50 20MBAR0070 SOURAV DEV 0 

51 20MBAR0228 SWETA SHARMA 1 

52 20MBAR0531 TAMIL SELVAN K 1 

53 20MBAR0490 UJJAWAL GUPTA 0 

54 20MBAR0058 VARAPRASAD REDDY N 1 

55 20MBAR0610 VARSHINI B R 0 
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56 20MBAR0089 VISHAL SINGH 1 

57 20MBAR0132 VIVEK MACHAIAH A P 1 

58 20MBAR0073 WILLIAM VINOD 1 

  No. of Absentees 6 

    

F    

  Date 12/04 

  Subject: 
IFS 

GL 

  Faculty SN 

Sl. USN  Name 4 

1 20MBAR0097 ADITHYA H V 1 

2 20MBAR0145 ADITI AGARWALLA 1 

3 20MBAR0482 AMAN H 1 

4 20MBAR0128 ANKITA DUTTA 1 

5 20MBAR0611 ANUP S 1 

6 20MBAR0189 B SOWMYA SREE 1 

7 20MBAR0160 BALU CHILAKA 1 

8 20MBAR0493 CHANDRASHEKAR P 1 

9 20MBAR0383 DEVANSHU JAIN 1 

10 20MBAR0492 DIVYA JAIN 1 

11 20MBAR0146 G SHRUTHI 1 

12 20MBAR0093 GARIMA BHURA 1 

13 20MBAR0220 JONATHAN GERARD DSOUZA 0 

14 20MBAR0613 JYOTHSNA N 1 

15 20MBAR0439 KRISHNA DAGA 1 

16 20MBAR0131 LEKHA A 1 
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17 20MBAR0222 LOHITH D R 1 

18 20MBAR0650 M SAGAR 1 

19 20MBAR0389 MAHIMA SINGHI 1 

20 20MBAR0285 
MALLAVARAM HARSHA 

VARDHAN REDDY 
1 

21 20MBAR0140 MANASA TM 1 

22 20MBAR0164 MANOJ M G 1 

23 20MBAR0545 MEERA SHAH 1 

24 20MBAR0483 MEGHANA R 1 

25 20MBAR0068 MEGHANA S 1 

26 20MBAR0540 MOHIT VERMA 1 

27 20MBAR0487 MRUNAL NIRANJAN M 1 

28 20MBAR0418 NANDA KUSHALNAND 1 

29 20MBAR0063 NAVNEET CHAUDHURY 1 

30 20MBAR0117 
NAYAK ANKITA 

RADHAKRISHNA 
0 

31 20MBAR0521 
NOUREEN ZEENATH 

RAFEEQUE 
1 

32 20MBAR0137 PAVAN M REDDY 0 

33 20MBAR0370 PIYUSH KUMAR SURANA 1 

34 20MBAR0497 POOJA R Y 1 

35 20MBAR0441 POOJITH B P 1 

36 20MBAR0087 RAJATH SIMHA H S 1 

37 20MBAR0197 RASHMI N KUKREJA 1 

38 20MBAR0319 RITESH TIWARY 1 

39 20MBAR0526 SACHIN JANGRA H 1 

40 20MBAR0539 SAGAR KUMAR 0 

41 20MBAR0537 SAKSHI SINGH 1 

42 20MBAR0157 SANCHITA PATNAIK 1 
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43 20MBAR0135 SANDEEP S P 1 

44 20MBAR0378 SARVESH KINIKAR 1 

45 20MBAR0265 SAVOOD 1 

46 20MBAR0657 SHAIKH ADEL AHAMED 1 

47 20MBAR0136 SHREYAS M V 0 

48 20MBAR0496 SIRVEE ASHOK KUNDAN 1 

49 20MBAR0467 SOHA SATAPATHY 1 

50 20MBAR0254 SURAJ B H 1 

51 20MBAR0381 SURBHI RAWAT 1 

52 20MBAR0071 SUSHANTH B S 1 

53 20MBAR0654 SUSHMA SHANKAR 1 

54 20MBAR0523 SYED SHAHERA BANU 1 

55 20MBAR0393 UVAIS P P 1 

56 20MBAR0255 VINUTH K M 1 

57 20MBAR0051 VISBIN ROJER V 0 

58 20MBAR0235 VISHNU PRASAD S 1 

  No. of Absentees 6 

QT    

MBA Batch 2020-22 

-2nd Semester 

Attendance :   

Section: 20IFA 

   

  Date 12/04 

  Subject: 
IFS-

GL 

  Faculty MR 

Sl. USN  Name 4 

1 20MBAR0217 ABHINAV S 1 

2 20MBAR0350 AISHANI A 0 

3 20MBAR0030 AKSHAT JAISWAL 1 
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4 20MBAR0065 
ALLADABOINA SATYA NAGA 

DURGA PAVAN 
1 

5 20MBAR0652 AMAN KUMAR 0 

6 20MBAR0074 AYODHYA SRI NAGA SAI RAM 1 

7 20MBAR0129 BHUVANESH T M 0 

8 20MBAR0090 BIKKA SAISREE 1 

9 20MBAR0075 CH ADITYA SAI 1 

10 20MBAR0298 CHILAKALA ARIFA 1 

11 20MBAR0060 
CHINNAM VENKATA DURGA 

SRINIVASA RAHUL 
1 

12 20MBAR0091 COTA ARIBA CINDY 1 

13 20MBAR0478 D R MANOJ 1 

14 20MBAR0092 
DANDU VEERASAIMOHIT 

VEERASANKARABABU 
1 

15 20MBAR0066 DANYA K 1 

16 20MBAR0170 DEEPA K 1 

17 20MBAR0267 GLEN LOBO 1 

18 20MBAR0050 GRANDHE VIVEK 1 

19 20MBAR0134 JEJIREDDY MANOGNA 1 

20 20MBAR0475 K N HONAL APPACHU 1 

21 20MBAR0167 KALLOL BHATTACHARJEE 1 

22 20MBAR0138 KRITHIKA V 1 

23 20MBAR0054 KURUBA SAI MAHESH 1 

24 20MBAR0067 LAKSHITA GUPTA 0 

25 20MBAR0152 MAHIMA P 1 

26 20MBAR0468 MOHAMMED YASSEEN 0 

27 20MBAR0379 MURTHIGARI PAVITHRA 1 

28 20MBAR0470 N GURUPRASAD 1 

29 20MBAR0385 NAMBURI SURYA TEJA 0 
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30 20MBAR0077 PRANAMYA PAI K 1 

31 20MBAR0069 PRANAY JAIN 1 

32 20MBAR0022 PRATIT BHOWMICK 1 

33 20MBAR0371 RACHAMADUGU SAI BRIJESH 1 

34 20MBAR0607 RUPAK R K 1 

35 20MBAR0168 SAMKIT GANG 1 

36 20MBAR0398 SANKETH N HEGADE 1 

37 20MBAR0586 SHRIRAKSHA 1 

38 20MBAR0149 SUJAY H 1 

39 20MBAR0088 T NISHA 1 

40 20MBAR0445 
TADI BHARGAVA ABHIRAM 

REDDY 
0 

41 20MBAR0072 TEJASWINI N S 1 

42 20MBAR0614 
VEDULLAPALLI SAI RAM 

SAILESH 
1 

43 20MBAR0444 VINAY K 1 

44 20MBAR0059 VISHNU KUMAR REDDY M 1 

45 20MBAR0078 VYAS KHYATI BHAVESH 1 

  No. of Absentees 7 

 

10. Proposals for the Event/Programme:  
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11. Minutes of Meetings: Enclosed 

12. Budget: Enclosed 

13. Trailing Emails/communications: Enclosed 
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14. Any other related details: - 

15. Pictures for the Event: Enclosed 

 

Figure 1.FIG Activity-NPA- 12-4-21-online -Batch 2020-22. sem-II-IFS 
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Figure 2FIG Activity-NPA-12-4-21- ONLINE-Batch 2020-22; Sem- II; Subject-IFS-Faculty Coordinators-

Dr.Madhavi; Dr.Sireesha;Speaker- Mr.Ravindran Student- Chandan 

 

Figure 3Figure 2FIG Activity-NPA-12-4-21- ONLINE-Batch 2020-22; Sem- II; Subject-IFS-Faculty Coordinators-

Dr.Madhavi; Dr.Sireesha;Speaker- Mr.Ravindran Student- Mr.Samkit 
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Figure 4-FIG Activity-NPA-Brochure-12-4-21- ONLINE-Batch 2020-22; Sem- II; Subject-IFS-Faculty 
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FIG -Feedback Attainment  

Feedback 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sl. USN Name Batch
The concept based on the 

theme was clearly explained by 

The resource person had updated 

knowledge on the topic which 

The information shared in the guest 

lecture was about current trends in 

The use of instructional aids in 

the session, facilitated the 

Queries were well received, and 

convincing answers were 

1 20MBAR0055 Albin Shaji 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree  Agree Strongly Agree  Agree

2 20MBAR0576 Adarsh Abhishek 2020-2022  Agree   Neutral  Agree  Agree Strongly Agree

3 20MBAR0075 CH ADITYA SAI 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree   Neutral  Agree

4 20mbr0545 meera shah 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

5 20MBAR0376 Kusuma M 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

6 20MBAR0090 Bikka Saisree 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

7 20MBAR0077 Pranamya Pai K 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

8 29MBAR0614 Vedullapalli Sai Ram Sailesh 2020-2022  Agree   Neutral  Agree   Neutral  Agree

9 20MBAR0066 Danya K 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

10 20MBAR0089 VISHAL SINGH 2020-2022   Neutral   Neutral  Disagree   Neutral   Neutral

11 20MBAR0467 Soha Satapathy 2020-2022   Neutral  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

12 20mbar0071 SushanthBS 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree  Agree

13 20MBAR0087 Rajath Simha H S 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

14 20MBAR0375 DEVIKA PADMA KUMAR 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

15 20MBAR0398 Sanketh N Hegade 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree   Neutral   Neutral

16 20MBAR0160 BALU CHILAKA 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

17 20 MBAR 0540 MOHIT VERMA 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

18 20MBAR0444 Vinay K 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

19 20MBAR0061 Shraddha 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

20 20MBAR0141 Mula Revanth 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

21 20MBAR0138 KRITHIKA V 2020-2022  Agree Strongly Agree  Agree  Agree Strongly Agree

22 20MBAR0078 Vyas Khyati Bhavesh 2020-2022   Neutral  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

23 20MBAR0484 N Simran Jain 2020-2022  Agree   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral

24 20MBAR0489 ROHIT TIBRIWALA 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree  Agree Strongly Agree  Agree

25 20MBAR0132 vivek machaiah a p 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

26 20MBAR0059 Vishnu Kumar Reddy M 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

27 20mbar0378 sarvesh kinikar 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

28 20MBAR0310 Sindhu Kb 2020-2022   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral

29 20MBAR0383 Devanshu Jain 2020-2022  Agree  Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

30 20MBAR0254 Suraj B H 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

31 20MBAR0248 Manas Raj Srivastava 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree Strongly Agree

32 20MBAR0074 Ayodhya Sri Naga Sai Ram 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

33 20MBAR0062 NIDHI SHARMA 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

34 20MBAR0164 Manoj M G 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

35 20MBAR0072 TEJASWINI 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

36 20MBAR0064 Nitu Kumari Sah 2020-2022  Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree  Agree

37 20MBAR0069 Pranay Jain 2020-2022   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral

38 20MBAR0494 Likith 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree  Agree   Neutral Strongly Agree

39 20MBAR0044 Aravind Bharadwaj 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

40 20MBAR0030 Akshat Jaiswal 2020-2022  Agree  Agree   Neutral  Agree   Neutral

41 20MBAR0129 Bhuvanesh T M 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

42 20mbar0526 Sachin jangra h 2020-2022   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral  Agree

43 20MBAR0084 Meena.J.K 2020-2022   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral

44 20MBAR0057 Sagar S 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

45 20MBAR0197 Rashmi N Kukreja 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

46 20MBAR0155 Ankita Singh 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

47 20MBAR0261 G Tarun Veeranjaneyulu 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

48 20MBAR0101 SARIKA S (5060) 2020-2022   Neutral  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

49 20MBAR0389 Mahima Singhi 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

50 20MBAR0319 Ritesh Tiwary 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

51 20MBR0285 Harsha Vardhan reddy 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree   Neutral Strongly Agree   Neutral

52 20MBAR0052 Anchala Mounika 2020-2022  Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

53 20MBAR0478 MANOJ DR 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

54 20MBAR0473 Amogh Alva 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

55 20BAR0050 GRANDHE VIVEK 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

56 20MBAR0660 Achanta Sri Divya Sivani 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

57 20MBAR0650 M SAGAR 2020-2022   Neutral  Agree   Neutral  Agree  Agree

58 20MBAR0091 COTA ARIBA CINDY 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

59 20MBAR0120 SATHYANATH S 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

60 20MBAR0150 Agney Gokul 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

61 20MBAR0443 Poonam Sah 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

62 20MBAR0298 Chilakala Arifa 2020-2022   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral  Disagree   Neutral

63 20MBAR0159 ASHUTOSH TIWARY 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree   Neutral  Agree Strongly Agree

64 20MBAR0189 B Sowmya Sree 2020-2022   Neutral   Neutral  Agree   Neutral   Neutral

65 20MBAR0156 B P Chandan Shri Guru 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree Strongly Agree

66 20MBAR0148 Ramya B V 2020-2022  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree  Agree

67 20MBAR0442 KEERTHANA K YADAV 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

68 20MBAR0439 Krishna Daga 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree  Agree   Neutral Strongly Agree

69 20MBAR0496 Ashok Kundan Sirvee 2020-2022   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral  Agree   Neutral

70 20MBAR0152 Mahima P 2020-2022 Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

71 20MBAR0468 Mohammed Yasseen 2020-2022 Strongly Agree  Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree Strongly Agree

72 20MBAR0088 T Nisha 2020-2022  Disagree  Disagree  Disagree   Neutral   Neutral

73 20MBAR0470 N Guruprasad 2020-2022  Disagree  Disagree  Disagree  Disagree   Neutral

74 20MBAR0170 Deepa.k 2020-2022  Disagree   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral   Neutral
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Feedback Analysis: 

 

Wt 
Score 5 4 3 2 1     

Questions to Map Pos 
List of 
Pos & 
PSOs 

Strongly 
Agree 

Agree Neutral Disagree 
Strongly 
Disagree 

Total 
Wt. 

Score 
Max 

score 
%age 

The program/activity was 
relevant to my area of 
specialization 

PO1 PO2 
PO6 

PSO3 
11 40 34 24 16 125 381 625 61% 

The program/activity 
enabled me to understand 
application of concept(s) 

PO2 PO3 
PO7 

PSO1 
2 42 3 61 17 125 326 625 52% 

The program/activity 
provided an opportunity to 
apply my skill set 

PO6 PO7 
PSO1 

18 35 31 23 18 125 387 625 62% 

The program/activity 
provided a platform to 
interact with peers and 
professionals 

PO1 PO3 
PSO1 

27 33 7 19 39 125 365 625 58% 

The learning from the 
program/activity was 
useful from my career 
perspective 

PO1 PO5 
PSO3 

32 33 38 14 8 125 442 625 71% 

The program/activity was 
well planned and 
executed 

PO6 PO7  42 42 9 21 11 125 458 625 73% 

 

Attainment Calculation 

POs Q1  Q2  Q3  Q4  Q5  Q6  
Captured 

By 

Total 
Attainment 

Score 
Level 

Achieved 

PO1  61%     58% 71%   Q1 Q4 Q5  63% 2 

PO2  61% 52%         Q1 Q2  57% 1 

PO3    52%   58%     Q2 Q4  55% 1 

PO4                    

PO5          71%   Q5  71% 3 

PO6  61%   62%     73% Q1 Q3 Q6  65% 2 

PO7    52% 62%     73% Q2 Q3 Q6  62% 2 

PSO1   52% 62% 58%     Q2 Q3 Q4  57% 1 

PSO2                   

PSO3 61%       71%   Q1 Q5  66% 2 

 


